Herohalli, Yeswanthpur, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560091

Contact : 6361376490
E-Mail : adinathindustriesacc@gmail.com

Payment Voucher

No. : AIF/24-25/395 23-Feb-26Dated :

Particulars Amount

Account :

SREE BALAJI TRADERS 87,175.00
Agst Ref 412 87,175.00 Dr

Through :

CASH
Amount (in words) :

INR Eighty Seven Thousand One Hundred 
Seventy Five Only

₹ 87,175.00

Receiver’s Signature : Authorised Signatory